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CATEGORIE UITSLAGEN

OH MTB 2019
Categorie Heren MTB
PI. Bib Naam:
1 86 SMETS Dirk
2 74 VAN DER SANDE Rick
3 76 VAN TILT Nils
4 73 VAN DEN BERGH Matthias
5 60 JADOUL Chris
6 70 SWAEGERS Alec
7 44 BERLAGE Lucky
8 56 GILLE Thomas
9 62 MARKEY Bram
10 51 DE JAEGHERE Evert
11 46 BOSMANS Frank
12 81 VLEUGELS Sander
13 52 DEBROUX Stijn
14 80 VERSTRAETEN Sven
15 78 VANBILLOEN Johan
16 82 VLEUGELS Jonas
17 89 VAN NECK Sam
18 84 VERMAELEN Maarten
19 54 DEWEERDT Hans
20 55 EMMERS Tom
21 43 BEERSAERTS Dries
22 68 SMITZ Wout
23 45 BILLIAU Tim
24 90 GEYSKENS Hannes
25 67 POLLERS Jan
26 77 VANAUTGAERDEN Bart
27 40 AERTSEN Bram
28 87 DHONDT Dirk
29 41 AERTSEN Wim
30 65 OPPERDOES Bastiaan
31 58 JACOBS Dieter
32 83 WOUTERS Bart
33 66 PAEPS Karel
34 71 SWENNEN Olivier
35 88 MUES Kris
36 42 BAETEN Kris
37 75 VAN NECK Bram
38 69 SOETEWEY Jelle
39 79 VANUYTRECHT Dimitri
40 85 STIERS Wim
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Woonplaats/Club

Meerbeek
Haacht

Erps Kwerps
Linden
Kortenberg
Blanden
Mechelen
Heverlee
Herent
Bierbeek
Oud-heverlee
Sint-Joris-Weert
Oud-heverlee
Boutersem
Heverlee
Herent
Heverlee
Linden
Bierbeek
Sint-Joris-Weert
Landen
Bierbeek
Bierbeek
Leuven
Oud-heverlee
Neervelp
Heverlee
Leuven

Sjw
Kessel-Lo
Kessel-Lo
Tienen
Heverlee
Oud-heverlee
Oud-heverlee
Tildonk
Herent
Rotselaar
Hoegaarden

Hoegaarden

M/F
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Laps:

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
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Race Time

0:54:29
0:54:32
0:54:32
0:54:48
0:56:06
0:57:22
0:57:22
0:58:22
0:58:39
0:58:44
0:59:12
1:04:18
0:54:56
0:55:18
0:55:37
0:55:52
0:55:55
0:55:57
0:57:32
0:57:37
0:57:40
0:57:44
0:58:17
0:59:28
0:54:59
0:55:25
0:55:59
0:56:10
0:56:37
0:57:15
0:57:35
0:59:38
0:54:48
0:54:56
0:58:30
0:59:04
0:33:43
0:31:21
0:55:18
0:55:18
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Afstand

19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
19,500
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
18,000
16,500
16,500
16,500
16,500
16,500
16,500
16,500
16,500
13,500
13,500
13,500
13,500
10,500

9,000

4,500

1,500

Km/u

21,47
21,45
21,45
21,35
20,86

20,4

20,4
20,05
19,95
19,92
19,76

18,2
19,66
19,53
19,42
19,33
19,31

19,3
18,77
18,74
18,73
18,71
18,53
18,16
18,01
17,86
17,68
17,63
17,49
17,29
17,19

16,6
14,78
14,75
13,85
13,71
18,69
17,22

4,88

1,63
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Categorie Dames MTB

PI. Bib Naam: Woonplaats/Club M/F Laps: Race Time Afstand Km/u

1 63 MATHEEUSSEN Karen Kessel-Lo \% 10 1:00:09 15,000 14,96
Event: OH Loopt & MTB 2019 Datum: 19.10.2019
Organisator:
Verantw: Timing:
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